

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1608 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	18.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Heard Sri Satyanarayana Nimmala, learned counsel for the petitioner, Sri P.Prabhakar rao, learned counsel for respondent and Sri T.S.Rayalu, learned Government Pleader for Appeals. Orders reserved. Interim order granted earlier is extended till pronouncement of orders. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	